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Jacksonville Sportsmans Club
September 15th, 2019 NSCA Shoot
Registered Shoot Summary

1st 100

HARVEY
PENNELL
ACKMANN
CORNELIUS
DAVIDSMEYER
PFEIFFER
THOMPSON
SHAFER
CAMPION
JENKINS
JUSTICE
KELLY
LIEFER
SETTLES
WILLIAMS
COWMAN
MCCUTCHEON
BEARD
HINDS
CROW
LORD
DAVIS
LAWRENCE
SCHEFFEL
SCHROLL
COOLEY
CAMPION
LYONS
MCKINNEY
LYONS
LILEY

MAUL
RUYLE
SAMPLES
STONE
MCQUEEN
VEITH
JARVIS
OTTO
POTTER
CLEMENT
LEWIS
FIORITO
HINDS
NIESWENDER
KINMAN
SMITH
MUTCH
NIESWENDER
MCNEFF
POTTER
DUNCAN
FITZSIMMONS
FERGUSON
REES
WELLS
MILLER
VEDDER
MAUL
LEWIS

ERIC
JEFF
ANDY
CHRIS
JIM

KEN
TROY
BRUCE
GENE
ALBERT
ALAN
SHEP
BRANDON
DANE
MICHAEL
ED
STEWART
TERRY
DAN
STAN
TRAVIS
BOB
DON
ROGER
JOHN
LYLE
ROBERT
JORDAN
RUSTY
ALEX
GARY
AVERY
BRANDON
DICK
TOM
AUSTIN
TOM
DALE
BRANDON
ADAM
BILL
DARRELL
RHYNE
WYATT
RANDY
GLEN
SCOTT
RODNEY
JD
JERRY
AJ
QUINTON
BOB
DENNY
JONAH
FRANK
GREG
LARRY
JERRY
MIRANDA

Shot
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Broke
97
94
88
88
87
84
84
83
82
82
82
82
81
80
80
79
79
78
78
77
77
76
75
75
75
74
73
73
73
72
71
71
70
70
70
69
69
68
68
68
66
64
63
61
61
59
58
57
57
54
54
53
53
49
49
42
40
40
39
21

2nd 100

Shot Broke
HARVEY ERIC 100 92
PENNELL JEFF 100 89
THOMPSON  TROY 100 89
ACKMANN ANDY 100 88
JENKINS ALBERT 100 88
SETTLES DANE 100 88
WILLIAMS MICHAEL 100 87
CAMPION GENE 100 86
MCKINNEY RUSTY 100 84
JUSTICE ALAN 100 82
LILEY GARY 100 81
PFEIFFER KEN 100 81
COWMAN ED 100 80
LIEFER BRANDON 100 79
MCCUTCHEON STEWART 100 77
SCHEFFEL ROGER 100 76
SCHROLL JOHN 100 76
LORD TRAVIS 100 74
MCQUEEN AUSTIN 100 74
COOLEY LYLE 100 71
FIORITO RHYNE 100 71
ELLEDGE KEITH 100 68
MAUL AVERY 100 55
Total 200 Shot Broke
HARVEY ERIC 200 189
PENNELL JEFF 200 183
ACKMANN ANDY 200 176
THOMPSON  TROY 200 173
JENKINS ALBERT 200 170
CAMPION GENE 200 168
SETTLES DANE 200 168
WILLIAMS MICHAEL 200 167
PFEIFFER KEN 200 165
JUSTICE ALAN 200 164
LIEFER BRANDON 200 160
COWMAN ED 200 159
MCKINNEY RUSTY 200 157,
MCCUTCHEON STEWART 200 156
LILEY GARY 200 152
LORD TRAVIS 200 151
SCHEFFEL ROGER 200 151
SCHROLL JOHN 200 151
COOLEY LYLE 200 145
MCQUEEN AUSTIN 200 143
FIORITO RHYNE 200 134
MAUL AVERY 200 126

1ST 100 TARGETS 2ND 100 TARGETS
PUNCHES HARVEY ERIC M 92 PUNCH
HARVEY ERIC M 97 PUNCH PENNELL JEFF M 89 PUNCH
PENNELL JEFF M 94 PUNCH THOMPSON TROY M 89 PUNCH
ACKMANN ANDY M 88 ACKMANN ANDY M 88
PFEIFFER KEN M 84 SETTLES DANE M 88
THOMPSON TROY M 84 CAMPION GENE M 86
CAMPION GENE M 82 JUSTICE ALAN M 82
JUSTICE ALAN M 82 PFEIFFER KEN M 81
LIEFER BRANDON M 81 COWMAN ED M 80
SETTLES DANE M 80 LIEFER BRANDON M 79
COWMAN ED M 79 JENKINS ALBERT A 88
DAVIS BOB M 76 MCKINNEY RUSTY B 84
CORNELIUS CHRIS A 88 PUNCH COOLEY LYLE B 71
JENKINS ALBERT A 82 WILLIAMS MICHAEL (o] 87 PUNCH
KELLY SHEP A 82 MCCUTCHEON STEWART C 77
CAMPION ROBERT A 73 SCHEFFEL ROGER C 76
DAVIDSMEYER JIM B 87 PUNCH LORD TRAVIS (o] 74
SHAFER BRUCE B 83 ELLEDGE KEITH D 68
COOLEY LYLE B 74
MCKINNEY RUSTY B 73
WILLIAMS MICHAEL C 80 PUNCH
MCCUTCHEON  STEWART C 79 100 TARGET LEWIS
LORD TRAVIS (o] 77 HARVEY ERIC 97  $ 60.00
SCHEFFEL ROGER (o] 75 PFEIFFER KEN 84 $ 30.00
BEARD TERRY D 78 PUNCH THOMPSON TROY 84 $ 30.00
HINDS DAN D 78 PUNCH SETTLES DANE 80 $ 60.00
LAWRENCE DON D 75 DAVIS BOB 76 $ 60.00
200 Target Lewis
HARVEY ERIC 189 §$ 42.50
FUTURE SHOOTS 2019 JENKINS ALBERT 170 $ 42.50
10/13/2019 Regular Monthly Shoot PFEIFFER KEN 165 $ 42.50
10/27/2019 (12 -20-28-410 Shoot) LORD TRAVIS 151§ 14.20
SCHEFFEL ROGER 151§ 14.20
SCHROLL JOHN 151 $ 14.20




